
Fairfield Warde Coaches Information
Last Name First Name Position (Seasons) E-Mail

(Makes)Benoit Katherine Field Hockey, 2nd AC (F) kmakes@fairfieldschools.org

Bugyi Clifford Football, AC (F) cbugyi@fairfieldschools.org

Callahan Daniel Football, AC, Lacrosse B, AC (FS) dcallahan@fairfieldschools.org

Bengermino Kristina Indoor Track , G. AC (W) kbengermino@fairfieldschools.org

Bisack John Football - Vol (F) jbisack@fairfieldschools.org

Catapano Tony Baseball, AC (S) acatapano@fairfieldschools.org

Coombs Ashley G Volleyball Fr (F) acoombs@fairfieldschools.org

Carnes Amy G Lacrosse AC (S) acarnes@fairfieldschools.org

Caron Mark Baseball, HC (S) mcaron@fairfieldschools.org

Covino Garrett Volleyball, B HC (S) gcovinog@fairfieldschools.org



Cunningham Thomas Soccer, G HC, Lacrosse, B HC (FS) tcunningham@fairfieldschools.org

Danko David M. Basketball, G. HC (W) ddanko@fairfieldschools.org

Covino Garrett Volleyball, B HC (S) gcovinog@fairfieldschools.org

Crocker Brian Golf, G. HC (S) bcrocker@fairfieldschools.org

Dellavolpe Duncan Football, HC, Boys Basketball Fr (FW) ddellavolpe@fairfieldschools.org

Depalmer Dennis Lacrosse, B Fr (S) ddepalmer@fairfieldschools.org

Davis Thomas Lacrosse, G. HC (S) tdavis@fairfieldschools.org

DeGennaro Frank Football, 4th AC (F) fdegennaro@fairfieldschools.org

DiGiacomo Gina Soccer, G 3rd AC (F) gdigiacomo@fairfieldschools.org

Dileo Samantha Softball, Vol (S) sdileo@fairfieldschools.org

DePodesta Brian Lacrosse, B AC (S) bdepodesta@fairfieldschools.org

Di Primio Erica Lacrosse, G AC (S) ediprimio@fairfieldschools.org



Fumasoli Jessica Softball, Vol (S) jfumasoli@fairfieldschools.org

Dileo Samantha Softball, Vol (S) sdileo@fairfieldschools.org

Faggella Kevin Baseball, Volunteer (S) kfaggella@fairfieldschools.org

Flynn Charles Basketball, G AC, Fr (W) cflynn@fairfieldschools.org

Dolyak Sean Baseball, AC (S) sdolyak@fairfieldschools.org

Drexel (Coro) Sara Softball, AC (S) sdrexel@fairfieldschools.org

Fry Seth Athletic Director (FWS) sfry@fairfieldschools.org

Gallucci Dante Baseball, AC (S) dgallucci@fairfieldschools.org

Foster John Cross Country, AC (F) jfoster@fairfieldschools.org

Foster Tim Cross Country, ID B Track, Track, B AC (FWS) tfoster@fairfieldschools.org

Gillen Robert Wrestling, AC (W) rgillen@fairfieldschools.org

Gomes Nicole Cheerleading, HC (FWS) ngomes@fairfieldschools.org



Halliday Will Football & Baseball, Fr Vol (FS) whalliday@fairfieldschools.org

Hamill Cathleen Tennis, G AC (S) chamill@fairfieldschools.org

Huydic Phillip Soccer, B AC (F) phuydic@fairfieldschools.org

Jamgochian Marilynn Tennis, G HC (S) mjamgochian@fairfieldschools.org

Harvey John B. Tennis (HC) (S) jharvey@fairfieldschools.org

Henry David Golf, B HC, Bowling HC (WS) dhenry@fairfieldschools.org

Keegan Kasey Softball, JV kkeegan@fairfieldschools.org

Kennedy Michael Soccer, B AC (Fresh) (F) mkennedy@fairfieldschools.org

Jeanette Patrick Football, AC (F) pjeanette@fairfieldschools.org

Kealey Jennifer Dance Team, HC (FWS) jkealey@fairfieldschools.org

Kirchhof Martha Athletic Site & Equipment Mgr, Winter (W) mkirchhof@fairfieldschools.org



Markovich Ian Wrestling, Vol (W) imarkovich@fairfieldschools.org

Laudato Raymond Wrestling, AC (W) rlaudato@fairfieldschools.org

Leitch Bryan B Hockey Asst. (W) bleitch@fairfieldschools.org

Kirchhof Martha Athletic Site & Equipment Mgr, Winter (W) mkirchhof@fairfieldschools.org

Koda Philip Football, AC (F) pkoda@fairfieldschools.org

Long Dan Swimming, G. AC (F) dlong@fairfieldschools.org

Lovelett Christopher Soccer, Boys JV (F) clovelett@fairfieldschools.org

Levy Benjamin Lacrosse, G AC (S) blevy@fairfieldschools.org

Llewellyn William Football, AC (F) wllewellyn@fairfieldschools.org

Mason Thomas Ski, Vol. (W) tmason@fairfieldschools.org

Maier Peter Golf, B AC (S) pmaier@fairfieldschools.org

Malavet Katherine G Lacrosse AC kmalavet@fairfieldschools.org



McGillicuddy Stephen G Basketball, JV (W) smcgillicuddy@fairfieldschools.org

Narwold Matthew Volleyball, G HC (FS) mnarwold@fairfieldschools.org

Ottavio Justin Soccer, B HC,Track, B HC (FS) jottavio@fairfieldschools.org

Mikos Maureen Softball, 1st Assist (S) mmikos@fairfieldschools.org

Morgan (Zarich) Brittany Field Hockey,AC (F) bmorgan@fairfieldschools.org

Petrucelli Lenny Basketball, B (W) lpetrucelli@fairfieldschools.org

Pittera Richard Football, Fr (F) rpittera@fairfieldschools.org

Palmgren Georg L. Swimming, G HC (F) gpalmgren@fairfieldschools.org

Peck Sara Swimming, B (W) speck@fairfieldschools.org

Pudim Marcy Strength and Conditioning Coach (FWS) mpudim@fairfieldschools.org



Quiricone Rick Ski, AC (W) rquiricone@fairfieldschools.org

Radovic Amy Swimming, G AC, G Lacrosse Fr (FS) acradovic@fairfieldschools.org

Quiricone Gary T. Athletic Site & Equipment Mgr, Ski HC, Softball, HC (FWS) gquiricone@fairfieldschools.org

Reisert John Soccer, G AC (F) jreisert@fairfieldschools.org

Renzulli Emilio B Volleyball, AC (S) erenzulli@fairfieldschools.org

Regula Kathleen Volunteer G Basketball (W) kregula@fairfieldschools.org

Reihl (Appleby) Darcy Gymnastics, HC (W) dreihl@fairfieldschools.org

Rosen Daniel Tennis, B AC (S) drosen@fairfieldschools.org

Seganos Jeffrey Basketball, AC (W) jseganos@fairfieldschools.org

Roberts James Fencing, Co-Ed, Co-Op (W) jroberts@fairfieldschools.org

Roche Tom Boys Ice Hockey, HC (W) troche@fairfieldschools.org



Smith Cliff Swim, B AC (W) csmith@fairfieldschools.org

Stempien Natalie Athletic Trainer (FWS) nstempien@fairfieldschools.org

Skiba Jennifer Field Hockey - vol (F) jskiba@fairfieldschools.org

Sneed Alfonso Wrestling, AC (W) asneed@fairfieldschools.org

Shaughnessy Jason Wrestling, HC (W) jshaughnessey@fairfieldschools.org

Simpson Phillip Golf, G. AC (S) psimpson@fairfieldschools.org

Tanguay Michael Chris Lacrosse, B AC (S) ctanguay@fairfieldschools.org

Van Hagen Peter Outdoor Track, G AC (WS) pvanhagen@fairfieldschools.org

Sorbello Shawn Indoor Track , G. HC, Track, G HC (WS) ssorbello@fairfieldschools.org

Swaller Ryan Basketball, B Vol (W) rswaller@fairfieldschools.org

Voucas Michael Lacrosse, B Vol (S) mvoucas@fairfieldschools.org

Wagner Natalie Soccer, G AC (F) nwagner@fairfieldschools.org



Walsh Brian Football, AC (F) bwalsh@fairfieldschools.org

Wehmhoff Dale B Hockey AC (W) dwehmhoff@fairfieldschools.org

Zakim Judith Gymnastics, AC (W) jzakim@fairfieldschools.org

Zerman Michael Baseball, Volunteer (S) mzerman@fairfieldschools.org

Wells Katharine Volleyball, G AC (F) kwells@fairfieldschools.org

Zajac (Gregorio) Rachel Cheerleading, AC (FWS) rzajac@fairfieldschools.org


